
2025 Richmond Hill Varsity

Feb. 7 Friday Benedictine (srimmage) Home 6:00
Feb. 11 Tuesday Jeff Davis Away 6:00
Feb. 14 Friday Carrollton Home 6:30
Feb. 15 Saturday Greenbrier Home 5:00
Feb. 18 Tuesday South Effingham Home 6:00
Feb. 21 Friday Wayne County Lakepoint Field 9 6:30
Feb. 22 Saturday Loganville Lakepont Field 9 10:00 AM
Feb. 22 Saturday Brookwood Lakepont Field 9 12:30
Feb. 25 Tuesday Savannah Christian Away 6:00
Feb. 26 Wednesday Savannah Christian Home 6:00
Feb. 28 Friday Jeff Davis Home 6:00
Mar. 1 Saturday Norcross Home 1:00
Mar. 4 Tuesday *Lowndes Away 6:00
Mar. 7 Friday *Lowndes DH Home 4:30/7:00
Mar. 11 Tuesday *Tift Home 5:30
Mar. 14 Friday *Tift DH Away 4:30/7:00 
Mar. 18 Tuesday *Valdosta Home 6:00
Mar. 21 Friday *Valdosta DH Away 4:30/7:00
Mar. 25 Tuesday *Camden Away 6:00
Mar. 28 Friday *Camden DH Home 4:30/7:00
Apr. 2 Wednesday St. Johns Country Day Away 6:30
Apr. 3 Thursday Bishop Kenny Away 6:00
Apr. 4 Friday Providence School Away 3:30
Apr. 8 Tuesday Colquitt Home 5:30
Apr. 11 Friday Colquitt DH Away 4:30/7:00
Apr. 16 Wednesday Houston County Georgia College 7:00

Apr. 23-26 Wed. - Sat. 1st Round TBD TBD
Apr. 30 - May 2 Fri. - Mon. 2nd Round TBD TBD

May 7 - 8 Wed. - Fri. Quarterfinals TBD TBD
May 13 -14 Tues. - Wed. Semifinals TBD TBD
May 19 -21 Mon. - Wed. Championship TBD TBD

Coastal Georgia Invitational
Georgia Dugout Club Tournament

Spring Break
* Region


